
July 29, 2009 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

RFP NO. 309020 – 1
st
 Floor Tenant Improvements  

City-County Building  
 

NAME 

 

COMPANY 

 NAME 

EMAIL TELEPHONE 

NUMBER 

 

 

Brad Koning 

 

 

 

 

Shulfer Architects 

 

 

bkoning@shulferarchitects.com 

 

 

608.836.7570 

 

 

Dawn Weber 

 

 

 

 

Dorschner / Associates 

 

 

dweber@dorschnerassociates.com 

 

 

608.204.0777 

 

 

Jim Mickowski 

 

 

 

 

PSJ Engineering 

 

 

jim@psjengineering.com 

 

 

608.251.5820 

 

 

Scot Whitney 

 

 

 

 

Henneman Engineering 

 

 

swhitney@henneman.com 

 

 

 

608.833.7000 

 

 

Gary Jaeger 

 

 

 

 

Venture Architects 

 

 

gjaeger@ventarch.com 

 

 

414.271.335 

 

 

Eugene Post 

 

 

 

 

Potter Lawson 

 

 

genep@potterlawson.com 

 

 

608.274.2741 

 

 

 

Beth Prochaska 

 

 

 

 

Potter Lawson 

 

 

bethp@potterlawson.com 

 

 

608.274.2741 

 

 

Jack Funck 

 

 

 

Yaggy Colby 

 

jackf@yaggy.com 

 

262.646.6851 
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Katie Konrad 

 

 

 

 

Venture 

 

 

Katie.konrad@ventarch.com 

 

 

414.918.1458 

 

 

Jason LaRosh 

 

 

 

 

Angus Young Associates 

 

 

jasonl@angusyoung.com 

 

608.756.2326 

608.295.4915 

 

 

Patrick Eagan 

Amy Gibbons 

 

 

 

 

Iconica 

 

 

Patrick.Eagan@iconicacreates.com 

 

 

608.664.3573 

 

 

Megan Buchanan 

 

 

 

 

Barrientos Design 

 

 

mbuchanan@barrientosdesign.com 

 

 

 

414.271.1812x5 

 

 

Miriana Clark 

 

 

 

 

Bowril Design 

 

 

mirianac@bowrildesign.com 

 

 

608.833.3400 

 

 

Tim Meeker 

 

 

 

 

JDR Engineering 

 

 

meeker@jdreng.com 

 

 

608.842.0018 

 

 

 

Andrew Boer 

 

 

 

 

Boer Architects Inc. 

 

 

Aboer@boerarch.com 

 

 

414.223.3353 

 

 

 


